
ID Task Name %
Complete

Duration Start Finish

1 Old Salem Rd Sidewalk Connectivity - 2020-071 0% 105 days Fri 4/3/20 Thu 8/27/20

2 Pre-Con Meeting 0% 0 days Fri 4/3/20 Fri 4/3/20

3 Submittals to Owner by… 0% 1 day Fri 4/17/20 Fri 4/17/20

4 Submittals Approved By… 0% 10 days Mon 4/20/20 Fri 5/1/20

5 Construction Staking Complete 0% 0 days Fri 4/24/20 Fri 4/24/20

6 Utility Locates Complete 0% 0 days Fri 4/24/20 Fri 4/24/20

7 ~Sta 23+00 to 31+13 0% 10 days Mon 5/4/20 Fri 5/15/20

8 Install EC/TC Measures 0% 1 day Mon 5/4/20 Mon 5/4/20

9 Layout and Sawcuts 0% 1 day Mon 5/4/20 Mon 5/4/20

10 Demo/Excavation 0% 3 days Tue 5/5/20 Thu 5/7/20

11 Agg Base Install 0% 3 days Wed 5/6/20 Fri 5/8/20

12 Set Forms 0% 3 days Thu 5/7/20 Mon 5/11/20

13 Place PCC Walks/Drives 0% 4 days Fri 5/8/20 Wed 5/13/20

14 AC Patch/Drive Connections 0% 2 days Thu 5/14/20 Fri 5/15/20

15 ~Sta 15+00 to 23+00 0% 10 days Mon 5/18/20 Fri 5/29/20

16 Install EC/TC Measures 0% 1 day Mon 5/18/20 Mon 5/18/20

17 Layout and Sawcuts 0% 1 day Mon 5/18/20 Mon 5/18/20

18 Demo/Excavation 0% 3 days Tue 5/19/20 Thu 5/21/20

19 Agg Base Install 0% 3 days Wed 5/20/20 Fri 5/22/20

20 Set Forms 0% 3 days Thu 5/21/20 Mon 5/25/20

21 Place PCC Walks/Drives 0% 4 days Fri 5/22/20 Wed 5/27/20

22 AC Patch/Drive Connections 0% 2 days Thu 5/28/20 Fri 5/29/20

23 ~Sta 7+50 to 15+00 0% 15 days Mon 5/18/20 Fri 6/5/20

24 Install EC/TC Measures 0% 1 day Mon 5/18/20 Mon 5/18/20

25 Layout and Sawcuts 0% 1 day Mon 5/18/20 Mon 5/18/20

26 Demo/Excavation 0% 3 days Tue 5/19/20 Thu 5/21/20

27 Install ECO Block Wall 0% 4 days Thu 5/21/20 Tue 5/26/20

28 Agg Base Install 0% 3 days Wed 5/27/20 Fri 5/29/20

29 Set Forms 0% 3 days Thu 5/28/20 Mon 6/1/20

30 Place PCC Walks/Drives 0% 4 days Fri 5/29/20 Wed 6/3/20

31 AC Patch/Drive Connections 0% 2 days Thu 6/4/20 Fri 6/5/20

32 ~Sta 0+30 to 7+50 0% 16 days Mon 5/18/20 Mon 6/8/20

33 Install EC/TC Measures 0% 1 day Mon 5/18/20 Mon 5/18/20

34 Layout and Sawcuts 0% 1 day Mon 5/18/20 Mon 5/18/20

35 Demo/Excavation 0% 3 days Tue 5/19/20 Thu 5/21/20

36 Storm CB Relocation 0% 1 day Wed 5/20/20 Wed 5/20/20

37 Agg Base Install 0% 3 days Thu 5/21/20 Mon 5/25/20

38 Set Forms 0% 3 days Fri 5/22/20 Tue 5/26/20

39 Place PCC Walks/Drives/ADA Ramps 0% 5 days Mon 5/25/20 Fri 5/29/20

40 Set/Form/Place valley gutter 0% 3 days Mon 6/1/20 Wed 6/3/20

41 AC Patch/Drive Connections 0% 2 days Thu 6/4/20 Fri 6/5/20

42 AC Grind/Overlay 0% 1 day Mon 6/8/20 Mon 6/8/20

43 Striping/Wheel Stops 0% 2 days Tue 6/9/20 Wed 6/10/20

44 Signs 0% 5 days Thu 6/11/20 Wed 6/17/20

45 Topsoil/Bark/Seed Install 0% 3 days Thu 6/18/20 Mon 6/22/20

46 Cleanup 0% 3 days Tue 6/23/20 Thu 6/25/20

47 Substantial Completion 0% 0 days Fri 8/14/20 Fri 8/14/20

48 Final Completion 0% 10 days Fri 8/14/20 Thu 8/27/20
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